LA
B
O
R
A
T
O
R

M
em
br
an
e
Di
al
ys
is
Tu
bi
ng
Spectra/Por® 1 6 - 8 kD
10 6.4 0.32 132645 - -
23 14.6 1.7 - 132650 -
32 20.4 3.3 - 132655 132655T
40 25.5 5.1 - 132660 -
50 32 7.9 - 132665 132665T
100 64 32 132670 - -
120 76 46 132675 - -
Spectra/Por® 2 12 - 14 kD
10 6.4 0.32 132676 - -
25 16 2.0 132678 - 132678T
45 29 6.4 132680 - 132680T
105 67 34 132682 - -
120 76 46 132684 -
Spectra/Por® 3 3.5 kD
18 11.5 1.1 132720 - 132720T
45 29 6.4 132724 - -
54 34 9.3 132725 - 132725T
Spectra/Por® 4 12 - 14 kD
10 6.4 0.32 - 132697 -
25 16 2.0 - 132700 -
32 20.4 3.3 - 132703 -